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Halové M-SR muzov a zien
Bratislava 17.02.2018 - 18.02.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 6. 5. 2024 o 0:49

Beh
Meno

TALAN Matus
BOROVKA Miroslav
MAZUCH David
KOVAC Peter
MARKO Jan

SIKO Jakub
KUBOVCIK Michal
KOPERDAK Lukas
SLIVKA Pavol
MIKUS Igor
ALMASI Marian
PESKO Miroslav
LENDVORSKY Leonard

Nar.

1996
1998
1996
1991
2000
1993
1999
2000
2001
1994
1970
1972
1992

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Atléti BS Banska Stiavnica
AC Stavbar Nitra

AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
ASK Slavia Spisska Nova Ves
SK SOG Nitra

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

BK hraj na tie nohy Bratislava
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